MV1-D1312-240-CL
The camera series MV1-D1312(I/IE/C)-CL is based on the
Photonfocus A1312, A1312I and A1312IE CMOS image sensors with
LinLog® technology
Features
- Photonfocus A1312 CMOS image sensor
- 1248 x 1082 pixel resolution
- Very good NIR spectral response

DN DigitalNumber (equals to LSB)
e- Electrons
Order Information
MV1-D1312-240-CL-8 BW model
MV1-D1312IE-240-CL-8 NIR-Enhanced model
MV1-D1312C-240-CL-8 Color model
Photonfocus AG
Bahnhofplatz 10
CH-8853 Lachen SZ
Switzerland
Phone: +41 55 451 00 00
 5/5
MV1-D1312-160-CL
The camera series MV1-D1312(I/IE/C)-CL is based on the
Photonfocus A1312, A1312I and A1312IE CMOS image sensors with
LinLog® technology
Features
- Photonfocus A1312 CMOS image sensor

DN DigitalNumber (equals to LSB)
e- Electrons
Order Information
MV1-D1312-160-CL-12 BW model
MV1-D1312I-160-CL-12 NIR model
MV1-D1312IE-160-CL-12 NIR-Enhanced model
MV1-D1312C-160-CL-12 Color model
Photonfocus AG
Bahnhofplatz 10
CH-8853 Lachen SZ
Switzerland
Phone: +41 55 451 00 00
 5/5
MV1-D1312-80-CL
The camera series MV1-D1312(I/IE/C)-CL is based on the
Photonfocus A1312, A1312I and A1312IE CMOS image sensors with
LinLog® technology
Features
- Photonfocus A1312 CMOS image sensor

DN DigitalNumber (equals to LSB)
e- Electrons
Order Information
MV1-D1312-80-CL-12 BW model
MV1-D1312I-80-CL-12 NIR model
MV1-D1312IE-80-CL-12 NIR-Enhanced model
MV1-D1312C-80-CL-12 Color model
Photonfocus AG
Bahnhofplatz 10
CH-8853 Lachen SZ
Switzerland
Phone: +41 55 451 00 00
 5/5
MV1-D1312-40-CL
The camera series MV1-D1312(I/IE/C)-CL is based on the
Photonfocus A1312, A1312I and A1312IE CMOS image sensors with
LinLog® technology
Features
- Photonfocus A1312 CMOS image sensor

DN DigitalNumber (equals to LSB)
e- Electrons
Order Information
MV1-D1312-40-CL-12 BW model
MV1-D1312I-40-CL-12 NIR model
MV1-D1312IE-40-CL-12 NIR-Enhanced model
MV1-D1312C-40-CL-12 Color model
Photonfocus AG
Bahnhofplatz 10
CH-8853 Lachen SZ
Switzerland
Phone: +41 55 451 00 00
 5/5